INS. CASE OWNER:	1 111	<u>A</u>	702 NOV /	/	HUMA
Surveyor	Famin	DOI:	12 [20] 14	_ Date / Time :	5071110
			eric miner concerts of	Registered in Merimer	n: VOUVE
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE OU	106B	of the whole	12676	1047814
Insured Vehicle No.		000	Claim No.	Section 19 and 1	
		heal	Policy No.	: MU100	719-09
Name of Insured	- 4		Make / Mod	Tentu	
Insured Tel No.	-	HP:		1 . 1	mm mf 5
Excess Sec II :S\$		D,O.A :	Place of Ac	cident: (SOVY)	
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident		PORT: YES / NO ; TP GI	A REPORT- VES / NO
If NO. Driver Nam		ara sine (Ni			inal? Yes/No
Driver Tel N	lo. :	(V/L: YES / NO	O) insured Line	ounty.	
SHA WYS	AP				
niene ()	WE INSR	ç.	INSRS:		INSRS:
INSRS: (1)	WSP:	040	V/SP:	**	WSP: Tel:
Tel:	Tel:	15	Tel : Liability :		Liability:
Liability : RMKS:	RMK		RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time	THE STATE WANTED	WA A STATE	12(00000)		
	OLIN XU CTR-1	A INCHIBATE	MAHEY RW - 4 (D	STAGE	DATE / PIC
MILLA	ACTUAL VISITED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN			Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
14	alm who six - x			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fina	
110			st willer:	Notification ltr (if non-	pickup):
-	no of aim.	send out of	et reller.	S-100 - F-15	18- als 1
rat.ter		Vistor 1	rached and that dol-	Saltes emilian to det	- 11-116-0
F2. 31 K 181 1/171	capital of ling Eugenic	Aplancher an un	INTERNATIONAL PORT OFF	Notification ltr (if non-	
į.	Letter .			After call ltr to OI:	
1)				Authorisation To Act:	
121. 1.46. 444	1 L AT A	Adjuage to const	+ t4 TPI	40 A	-
7311 118/MOTA	PHAS: Shafts to 07 W	TOTE THE MALLET	to terms on IL.	Release Voucher:	
25/1/19/4011	thus: spoke to 01@	NOD BENE	40 terut on it.	Final Repair Bill:	
33/1/18/2011	claims - Aware of	NOD BIVE		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
	CALMS - WARM OF	NO CONTRACT	4) to the on (1,	Final Repair Bill:	
VED 3 0 JUL 2	OF GRADORGED	NOD BIVE .	792 OF . 416	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
ED 3 0 JUL 2	The coor sports	NO BIVE ! NO COLLOGR NOW TP , CE 10. OI HIT	014.40 CBT	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR:	
VED 3 0 101 2	The coor sports	NO BIVE ! NO COLLOGR NOW TP , CE 10. OI HIT	014.40 CBT	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice L.TA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr	nuction:
VED 3 0 JUL 2	OF GRADORGED	NO BIVE ! NO COLLOGR NOW TP , CE 10. OI HIT	014.40 CBT	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice L.TA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr	
VED 3 0 JUL 2	Check with b BI settle.	NO BSVE? NO COULDON LOW TP. LE IN. OI HIT	014.40 CBT	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice L.TA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown	
VED 3 0 JUL 2	Check with b BI settle.	NO BIVE ! NO COLLOGR NOW TP , CE 10. OI HIT	014.40 CBT	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice L.TA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr	
VED 3 0 JUL 2 27/1/8	Check with b BI settle.	NO BSVE? NO COULDON LOW TP. LE IN. OI HIT	on. to cet Philipped to. Coleand.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos:	
VED 3 0 JUL 2	Check with b BI gettle. Date/Time:	NO BSVE . NO COULDON FOR IN. OI HIT Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction:	THE CLEANED TO .	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
27/7/8 PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Check with b BI gettle. Date/Time: 27 718	Sent By: Confirm with Caco	on. 40 cet Phenomo 40. I cleared.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
27/7/8 PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Spair Cost: DAL SETTLEMENT Fiel Liability:	Check with b BI gettle. Date/Time: 27 718	NO BSVE . NO COULDON FOR IN. OI HIT Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction:	on. 40 cet Phenomo 40. I cleared.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
VED 3 0 101 2 27 17 18 PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Spair Cost: DAL SETTLEMENT Incl Liability: Spair Cost:	Check with b BI gettle. Date/Time: Date/Time: 27/7/18 1/8 1000 (Agree SS 299, 600)	Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction: Confirm with Cace d / Assessed) BOLA S/N	cleared.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
VED 3 U U 2 27 7 8 0 U 2 27 7 8 0 U 2 27 7 8 0 U 2 27 8 0 U 2 27 8 0 U 2 28 27 8 0 U 2 28 28 0 U 2 28	Check with b BI gettle. Date/Time: Date/Time: 27/7/18 100 (Agree SS 299.60)	Sent By: Confirm with Caced / Assessed) BOLA SA	cleared.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
VED 3 0 101 2 27 17 18 PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Spair Cost: DAL SETTLEMENT Incl Liability: Spair Cost:	Check with be BI settle. Date/Time: Date/Time: 27/7/18 100 (Agree SS 209.60) SS 160.23 (1) SS 75.00 (S 50) SS (S	Sent By: Confirm with Cac d/Assessed) BOLA S/N (.5 days) to 106 - 1 x 1.5 days) x days)	th:	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
VFD 3 U IUI 2 27 H 8 PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Sepair Cost: Post Cost: Post of Rental (LOR); Post of Use (LOU):	Check with be BI settle. Date/Time: Date/Time: 27/7/18 100 (Agree SS 299.60) SS 60.23 (SS 75.00 (S 50) SS (S	Sent By: Confirm with Cac d / Assessed) BOLA S/N (S days) & 106 - 1 x 1 - 5 days) x days)	cleared.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Repair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT First Liability: Post of Rental (LOR): Post of Use (LOU): Post of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only NALIZATION	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: 2717118 100 (Agree) S\$ 160.23 (S\$ 75.00 (\$50 S\$ (\$50 S\$ (\$50.35))	Sent By: Confirm with Cac d/Assessed) BOLA S/N (.5 days) to 106 - 1 x 1.5 days) x days)	th:	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION REPAIR COST: PAL SETTLEMENT Freel Liability: Post of Rental (LOR): POST of Use (LOU): POST of Income (LOI): POR only LOU only SILVITA Search Medical:	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: Date/Time: 2717118 100 (Agreents) SS 160.23 (1850) SS 75.00 (850) SS 5.35 SS	Sent By: Confirm with Cac d / Assessed) BOLA SA (x 1.5 days) x days) LOR + LOI Tie	cleared.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Repair Cost: NALIZATION Repair Cost: So of Rental (LOR): Soss of Use (LOU): OR only LOU only NALIZATION Medical: Subtraction (LOI): OR only LOU only Subtraction (LOI): Or only LOU only Subtraction (LOI): Ostation (LOI)	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 27/7/18 LOR LOR LOU SS 5.35 SS SS	Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction: Confirm with Cac d / Assessed) BOLA S/N x (-5 days) x days) LOR + LOI Tic	ith: Cleared Common Com	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION REPAIR COST: PAL SETTLEMENT Freel Liability: Post of Rental (LOR): POST of Use (LOU): POST of Income (LOI): POR only LOU only SILVITA Search Medical:	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 To cool soon Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 Check with b Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 Check with b Ch	Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction: Confirm with Cac d / Assessed) BOLA S/N S days) & log - 1 Lor Loi [Tic (e.g. Tow/	ith: Cleared Common Com	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1 1) Claim status: Non 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Grain Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT Freil Liability: Posts of Rental (LOR): Posts of Use (LOU): Post of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only INTERVIEWED Subursement: Siguil Cost	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 To 1900 (Agreents) SS 160.23 (1857)	Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction: Confirm with Cac d / Assessed) BOLA S/N (e.g. Tow/ Global Sum S\$: 5	ith: No: WILL Independent)	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1 1) Claim status: Non 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Form: Call Lia: mal/Reject/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Grain Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT Freil Liability: Posts of Rental (LOR): Posts of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only INTA Search Medical: Patrisement: Eggal Cost Focal:	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 To cool soon Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 Check with b Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 Check with b Ch	Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction: Confirm with Cac d / Assessed) BOLA S/N (e.g. Tow/ Global Sum S\$: 5	ith: Cleared Common Com	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1 1) Claim status: Non 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Form: Call Lia: mal/Reject/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Sepair Cost: PALIZATION Sepair Cost: PALIZATION Sepair Cost: PALIZATION Cost of Rental (LOR): PASS of Rental (LOR): PASS of Use (LOU): PASS of Use (LOU): PASS of Louis PASS	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: 2717118 100 (Agree) S\$ 160.23 (S\$ 75.00 (\$50) S\$ (\$ LOR+LOU S\$ 5.35 S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S	Sent By: Confirm with Cacod / Assessed) BOLA S/N LOR + LOI Tie (e.g. Tow/ Global Sum S\$: 5 Confirm with: Name 1: COM Name 2:	ith: No: WILL Independent)	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1 1) Claim status: Non 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Form: Call Lia: mal/Reject/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Sepair Cost: POST OF COST POST OF COST	Check with b BI settle. Date/Time: 2717118 To 100 (Agree SS 209.60) SS 60.23 (SS 75.00 (S 50 SS (S) LOR + LOU SS	Sent By: Confirm w days) Reduction: Confirm with Cac d / Assessed) BOLA S/N LOR + LOI Tie (e.g. Tow/ Global Sum S\$: 5 Confirm with: Name 1: COM	ith: No: WILL Independent)	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1 1) Claim status: Non 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Form: Call Lia: mal/Reject/Private Settle

100	CUA 24020 30- 24
From: Date:	Veh No: SHA 248 7 Ryr Regn: 35.4 211
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Toy / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hyunder Soneta cc (92) Colour Dhe A/C: Infuged / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	
of	Sp.Reading / 47 #57 T/Radio: Inswed / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/Na:
Policy No.	CNO: KM HETHIMBA 817238
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fally / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorgo / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SØ A/Rim or
·	Tyre Size F: 2 15/6. 116
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Westlake
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 2 Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm - R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16/10/2 D.O.I. 17/1/2
Lum Sum: $\rho \mid \rho$ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (OGE ((gay)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
	337.16 83 4.) AZG
- \$ 280+ (Red: \$ 1	337.16 / 83 %.) 45.
*	
DeterTime File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Return to? 2) Add Fe	Transportation 8: Site Insp (\$)8+R59/
2 Add Fe	
Ranad Format	
Report Format :	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weskend (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Annual entire and an annual entire an annual entire and an annual entire an annual entire and an annual entire an annual entire and an annual entire an annual entire an annual entire an annual entire and an annual entire an annua	rnationale Des Experts En Auton				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG17022	102/K1ub3			
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date : 20-11-2017					
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM .			
	Insured Veh.	SJA 9006B	Veh. Inspected	SHA 2487R			
	Policy No.	source and returning	Coverage (3)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/11/2017			
2.	- DIVERSE	Vehicle	Particulars & Cor dition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	5	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General		(3)	<u> </u>			
3.	tie estible	Co	onditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre		10	mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	cription of Damages				
5.		Ge	eneral Information				
٠,	Accident Date	16/11/2017	Inspection Date	17/11/2017			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG					
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	7:				
5a.			Remarks				

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of "ComfortDelorg"

BIRDERI - Property in the second seco Date/Time: 17.11.2017 11:28 Page: 1

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

am: IN ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO.305090322

OMER	REGN NO. SHA2487R	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUELF
DMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL SONATA 17	11.2017 08:55
(R) 65508755 (O)	YR OF MANUA . 2011	TARGET DATE
JUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMBA813238	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 16.11.2017

ATURE: 3P 16.11.17

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

(ED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		GUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip	Exit Pass	
o.: SHA2487R JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.: SHA2487R	
Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No :305090322			Conference Section Section Sec				
Date	,		20/1	1/2017		ComfortDelGro Engineering i 59 Loyang Drive Singapore : Fax: 6546 8158	
FINA	ALIZATI	ON F	ORM			P. 20.	40 0 100
То	:		i	LKK		Fax:	
Attn	:	_	ŀ	KALVIN			
Vehicle Reg No. : SHA		: SHA2	487R	Dat	te of Accident :	16/11/2017	
The	survey	and es	stimates of ti	he repairs of the a	above-mentione	d vehicle are as f	follows:-
			ob shall bill		AIG		SJA9006B
			ed amount st			###	
	(a)			List discount			50.00
	(b)				1922	271	\$0.00
	(0)		our Charges		. #	#	\$280.00
		lota	i for Part-B	y-Part Repair Co	st		\$280.00
	(c.)	Tota	for Lumpsu	r (if applicable) im repair cost afte Repair cost	er Less: 20%		
	Estim	ated r	normal perior	d for repairs:	2w	orking days	
	We si within	hall tr	eat the about	ve amount as Co	rrect and Con	firmed if there is	no reply from you
	withli	1 7 wc	eat the abo orking days for your assi		w	firmed if there is se confirm the esti alized amount	VC = 700
	withli	n 7 we	orking days		W	e confirm the esti	VC = 700
	Within	ture:	orking days		W fir	e confirm the esti alized amount	VC • 700
	Thank Signa	ture:	JUMANI		W fir Si	e confirm the esti alized amount gnature:	mates and
	Thank Signa Name	ture:	JUMANI 6	stance.	W fir Si	e confirm the estinalized amount gnature:	mates and
	Thank Signa Name	ture:	JUMANI 6	214 8315	W fir Si	e confirm the estinalized amount gnature:	mates and
	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture:	JUMANI 6	214 8315	Si Na Da	e confirm the estinalized amount gnature:	mates and
or C	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture:	JUMANI 6	214 8315 55468156	W fir	confirm the esticalized amount gnature: ame : ste : Confirm By	ICAIDA 20/11/2
er C	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture:	JUMANI 6 Only	214 8315 55468156	Document Attached Yes or No	confirm the esticalized amount gnature: ame : ste : Confirm By	Calaba
R	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ture:	JUMANI 6 Only	214 8315 55468156	Document Attached Yes or No	confirm the esticalized amount gnature: ame : ste : Confirm By	Calaba
Ri Lc Si	Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental Repose of Inturvey For Interest Search	ture: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :	JUMANI 6 Only Paid	214 8315 55468156	Document Attached Yes or No	confirm the esticalized amount gnature: ame : ste : Confirm By	Calaba
Ri Lo Si Li	Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental Repose of Inturvey For Interest Search	ture: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :	JUMANI 6 Only Paid e	214 8315 55468156	Document Attached Yes or No	confirm the esticalized amount gnature: ame : ste : Confirm By	ICAIDA 20/11/2

1.6

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 20.11.2017

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Time: 08:55:41 Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

10.00

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

MILEAGE

: 305090322 : SHA2487R : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MAKE

MODEL

: SONATA

DATE OF REGN : 30.06.2011 DATE/TIME IN : 17.11.2017 08:55

ACCIDENT DATE : 16.11.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL : 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR

100.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

SUB-TOTAL: 280.00

TOTAL : 280.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

COM ON PERONO ENGINEERING LIE ELD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 2487R

DATE 17/11/2017 11:41

MAKE : MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover Xxxxx			S	538.80	1
	Front Rumper Sponge Vac	1		S	136.30	- 1
	Front Bumper Reinforcement X	1		S	504.10	- 1
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH)			s	22.40	
	Front Bumper Protector (RH)	Į.		S	29.20	-11
	Front Bumper Bracket (RH) XXX			S	20.10	
	Front Bumper Side Bracket X			S	14.30	11
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,265.20	-
	LESS 20%			s	253.04	- 1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,012.16	-
	-					
	22.A					
	Front Number Plate X (Ca)			\$	25.00	N
	Front Number Plate X (60) Front No Plate Trim Cover X (60)			S	30.00	N
				s	55.00	1
						1
	Labour Charge				a .51	
	Panel Beating				100	
	Spray Painting Charge	- 1		\$	350.00	ł
	Spray Fainting Charge			\$	200.00	K
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	550.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,617.16	
	Kalic ((CR)			1.		
	1 17/11/12 144ch					
	2 Pays					
	Us					
	Kahi ((CR) 17/11/12 1445ha 2 Days 45 Athe Ryin-phto					
			SC 1500 1 50 50			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	above vehic	cle. The final repair	quantu	m will	1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 2487R

DATE 17/11/2017 11:41

KK Juma

MAKE :

MODEL : HYU

: HY	UNDAI	SONATA	
------	-------	--------	--

Front Bumper Cover X Front Bumper Sponge 2			\$	538.80
Front Bumper Sponge 2			100	
			\$	136.30
Front Bumper Reinforcement ²			S	504.10
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH)			S	22.40
Front Bumper Protector (RH)			S	29.20
			S	20.10
Front Bumper Side Bracket ?			S	14.30
SUB TOTAL			S	1,265.20
				253.04
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,012.16
Front Number Plate X			s	25.00
Front No Plate Trim Cover			\$	30.00
			s	55.00
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			s s	10 0 350:00 200:00
TOTAL LABOUR			s	550.00
				.9.90,800,900
ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	1,617.16
1.1:000				
Kahn (CRC) 17/11/17 1445hr 2 Pape 45 After Rynin plate	he P To Unit 2, Participal 2, To Unit 2, To	allowed a allowed store resurveyed a store insurance Com	toc s	
	SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Labour Charge A labour Charge Labour Charge A labour Charge	Front Bumper Bracket (RH) ? Front Bumper Side Bracket 1 SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL	Front Bumper Bracket (RH) ? Front Bumper Side Bracket ? SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL	Front Bumper Bracket (RH) ? Front Bumper Side Bracket ? SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover S Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL S S S S S S S S S S S S S

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SHA2487R (17878704385G) [SJA90068]

TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Nov 16 2017 6:00PM
[Ung Eugene]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltc. Delete Message Forward Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Reply AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 21/11/2017 10:02 AM. From No OI GIA Report Subject Pis be advice that no OI GIA report received Pis find OI details below for your further actions Ol name: Ung Eugene Address: 112 Potong Pasir Avenue 1 #01-644 Singapore 350112 Contact No: 62803672 Thank you. Regards Sheng Yang

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17022102/K1ub3

22TH Nov 2017

Ung Eugene 112 Potong Pasir Avenue 1 #01-644 Singapore 350112

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJA 9006B AND SHA 2487R ON 16.11.2017 ALONG/ AT OPEN SPACE CAR PARK NEAR BLK 328 OFF HOUGANG AVE 5

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Thin Thin Claims

Tel: 6841 2360 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		AD	DENDUM	
A)		ONMAKINGTHEAMEN		
	Original Report No :_		Vehicle Registration No:	810 900 B
			NRIC/FIN/Passport No : _	
		cle Owner) (*) Please del		
	Address :_			Singapore(
	Contact (Tel) :_		Mobile No. :	
	Email Address :_			
	Date of Accident :_	18 11 2017	Time of Accident :1020	hrs
	Place of Accident : _			
	Insurance Company : _	Ala Asin Paul Fiv		
B)	ADDITIONAL INFORMA	ATION / AMENDMENTS		
		nocionii sirence po	16 11 2017 @ 1820 hrs.	
	-			
	Policyholder / Driver's S Date:	Signature	Reporting Centre Perso Name: NRIC/FINNo.:	nnel's Signature

Date:



Our Ref : Your Ref:	T 1117 / SHA2487	K/CL(St)			,	-1101	NEERIN	10
Date :	21-Nov-17	-	CDGE Tax	i Claims De			ngineering Pt	
AIG ASIA PA	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD	59 Loyang				line +65 6383	
CHARTIS Bu			Singapore	508969			nille +65 6280	9755
78 Shenton W							www.cdge.cc	X50
#07-16	,					Company Na	rgnamon Ne. 19910	
Singapore 079	120						Works	
	Claims Department	WITHOU	JT PREJUDICE				205 Braddell Singapore 57	
Dear Sir							59 Loyang Singapore 50	yang Drive
ACCIDENT IN AND OTHER	VOLVING OUR TAXI	SHA2487R	YOUR INSURE ON 16.11.17		9006B			Ming
Vehicle No:	thorised repair workshop SHA2487R which was	involved in th	ne captioned acc	cident wit	h your inst	ured vehic	cle 45 Pandan	ndan Road 9286
	mer and the taxi driver oneir claims against the p	concerned hav	ve requested and	d authoriz	zed us to a	assist the	m 320 Ubi Ri Singapore 40	Ubi
일 이 경기에서 얼마를 하지 않는데 있다.	이번 경기를 하면 하는데							0041
the damage to	이번 경기를 하면 하는데							noko
the damage to As the acciden	the vehicle. t was caused by the neg						Se 24 Senoko Singapore 75	noko
the damage to As the acciden	the vehicle.						24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei K	noko Loop 8158
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER	the vehicle. t was caused by the neg ing these claim for your 'S CLAIM				its.		24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei K 7 Sungei Kadul	noko Loop 8158 adut Way
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your C'S CLAIM Repair	consideration	on behalf of the	e claiman \$	ts. 299.60		24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungel K 7 Sungel Kadul Singapore 72 Yi	noko Loop 8158 adut Way 879
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2	the vehicle, t was caused by the neg ing these claim for your SCLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @	consideration	on behalf of the	\$ s	its.		24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER Cost of Co	the vehicle. t was caused by the negling these claim for your S CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees	consideration	on behalf of the	\$ \$ \$	299.60 213.62	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungel K 7 Sungel Kadul Singapore 72 Yi	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER Cost of Survey I GIA / LT	the vehicle. t was caused by the negling these claim for your and these claim for your and the second seco	consideration	on behalf of the	s s	ts. 299.60	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Pc	the vehicle. t was caused by the negling these claim for your and the second for your and the second for your and the second for the second	\$ 106.81	on behalf of the	s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
As the accident we are submitted TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Pc	the vehicle. t was caused by the negling these claim for your and these claim for your and the second seco	\$ 106.81	on behalf of the per day by M/s LKK)	s s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the accident we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your CS CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @Report Fees A Search Fees Idea Report Fees Medical / Transporation	\$ 106.81	on behalf of the	s s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the accident we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your CS CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @Report Fees A Search Fees Idea Report Fees Medical / Transporation	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed	per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot	s s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your CS CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees A Search Fees It Medical / Transporation	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed	per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	299.60 213.62 5.35 518.57	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing HIRER'S CLA 7 2	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your CS CLAIM Repair days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees A Search Fees It Medical / Transporation	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed)	per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot per days Total Claim	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35 - 518.57	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing HIRER'S CLA 7 2 We enclosed ha) Original	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your and these claim for your and the second and the	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed) \$ 80.00 cuments to solies of photographics	per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot per days Total Claims raphs:	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35 - 518.57	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing HIRER'S CLA 7 2 We enclosed h a) Original b) LTA sea	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your and these claim for your are considered as a caused by the negling these claim for your are caused as a caused by the second and the caused as a c	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed of the sum of the sum of the sum of photograms) SJA900	per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot per days Total Claim upport the claims raphs:	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	299.60 213.62 5.35 518.57 160.00 678.57	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing HIRER'S CLA 7 2 We enclosed h a) Original b) LTA sea c) GIA / Po	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your and these claim for your and the second and the	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed of the surveyed of the surv	per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot per days Total Claim upport the claims raphs: 6B 7R	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	299.60 213.62 5.35 518.57 160.00 678.57	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the accident we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing HIRER'S CLA 7 2 We enclosed h a) Original b) LTA sea c) GIA / Po d) Letter of	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your and these claim for your and the second and the	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed) \$ 80.00 cuments to solies of photogram SJA900 SHA248 hirer / operator	on behalf of the per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot per days Total Claims raphs: 68 7R	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35 - 518.57 160.00 678.57	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A
the damage to As the acciden we are submitt TAXI OWNER 1 Cost of 2 2 3 Survey I 4 GIA / LT 5 GIA / Po 6 Towing HIRER'S CLA 7 2 We enclosed h a) Original b) LTA sea c) GIA / Po d) Letter of (X) Ph	the vehicle. It was caused by the negling these claim for your and these claim for your and the second and the	\$ 106.81 (Surveyed of Surveyed	per day by M/s LKK) Sub Tot per days Total Claim upport the claims raphs: 6B 7R	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	299.60 213.62 - 5.35 - 518.57 160.00 678.57	501 Yisi	24 Senoko Singapore 75 Sungei Kadur 7 Sungei Kadur Singapore 72 Yirun Industrial P	noko Loop 8158 Jadut Way 8791 shun ark A

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

COMFORTDELGRO

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17022102/K1ub3

23 JANUARY 2018

UNG EUGENE BLK 112 POTONG PASIR AVE 1 #01-644 SINGAPORE 350112

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJA 9006B AND SHA 2487R ON 16.11.2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti Jaafar

Case Handler

DID: 6256 3561 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHA2487R , SJA9006R

ON 16-Nov-17 18:20

ALONG

OPEN SPACE CAR PARK NEAR BLK 328 OFF HOUGANG AVE 5

I/We

GOH ENG HWEE

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1746335G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA2487R

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

17-Nov-2017

Name of Hirer

GOH ENG HWEE

Hirer NRIC

S1746335G

Signature:

Address

537 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5 #06-40...

560537

Contact No.

96195657

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$540.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHA 2487R</u>that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>16/11/2017</u> (date) along <u>OPEN CAR PARK BLK 328 HOUGANG AVE 5</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SJA 9006B</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/11/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 2487R</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 2487R (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	27 JU	IL 2018		lit.
Dated this (d	ay) of	(month) 20	_ (year)	N
. (Jet) prof	*		205	MS DEPARTMENT GRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD BRADDELL ROAD GAPORE 579701
Signed by appointed surv	veyor	S	igned by "the w	orkshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-GOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORT DELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

206 Breddell Road Singuistre 579701 Marring + 25 6783 10780 Facultina + 61 6280 9788

Warkshops

39 Loying Drive Bingspore 5/8515 24 Beroko Lode Singapure 756 (66 283 Sin Ming Drive Bingspore 5/8515 2 7 Sunger Kaltur May Bingspore 5/8537 45 Parkton Hoad Singapure 5/8537 8 Dots Avenue 1 Singapure 5/8537

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W Repeat printout Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

Description: 3P 16.11.17

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

VIGHCLIK INO SHA2487R

TNV. NO/DATE 91341700 20.11.2017

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305090322

MODEL. SONATA

ODOMETER READING

DATK OF REG 30,06,2011 DATK/TIME IN 17.11.2017 08:55

CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMRA813238

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANKL BRATING- REAR

100,00

100,00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA

180.00

180,00

SUB-TOTAL

10

280.00

Items total

280.00

Add GST €

7.000 %

1,34,000

Invoice amount

299,60

PROPOS OF CALABLE OF

PARAME PARAMETER OF THE PARAMETER OF THE

WITHIN 12 GAYS OF FIRE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91341700 299.60

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddel Plant Singapure (7970) Maintine + 65 6393 6290 Facsimin + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

Loyung Orive Singapore 5/10/10 563 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 5/15/17/ 45 Pantan Road Singapore 60/200 320 Ubi Raild 3 Singapore 40/06/19 24 Senuko Loop Singapore 718156 7 dunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791 8 Detu Avenue 1 Singapore 838537

COMPANY RKG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

ARHCI'R NO SHA2487R

INV. NO/DATK 91341700 20.11.2017

MAKE HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305090322

MODKI. SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.06.2011

DATE/TIME IN 17.11.2017 08:55

CHASSIS CODE KMHET41 VMRA813238

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 20.11.2017 15:43:04

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDUCKO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91341700 299,60

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT17110609

Date: 20 November 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

16/11/2017 @ 18:20 hrs

ALONG

OPEN SPACE CAR PARK NEAR BLK 328 OFF

HOUGANG AVE 5

INVOLVING

SJA9006B

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2487R (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to GOH ENG HWEE IC NO S1746335G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$106.81 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	NAME OF DRIVER									
	DATE									
	TED (TIME)	10	1							
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	283	280						
	MILEAGE	(KM)	3	OKU OKU						
341 2487R	CALL TO A COLUMN T	MILEAGE HEADING]						
ON .		NAME OF DRIVER	ACADM!	Deparir						
	Manager At 1 Ann	DAIE	レニシ	LI-11-81	6					

ř.

		1	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIN	RATED (TIN	NAME OF DRIVER
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE HEADING	(KM)	FROM	TO TO	NOW TO COLOR
T 71.7	Sud	4 2 4 3	3966	02.0	J1-11/12 00/C	M Chadon [
6-11-9		- d o d		80.00	M-11.81 00-72 00.01	Meponir
4.0(-13	Call	N N 3 7 -	31/5/	10:00 31:30	2/-30	-
F1-11-80	ady	5000	23.65	\$ B.00 22.00	22:00	
F1 -11 - 01	GaM	4 2 2 4 -	353 6,	00.01	23.0%	
€-11 -11	60/1	145280	3216	CO.R 00. 1/	20.70	
FI-11-C	Gal	- 45 630	35064	00·0/	10 00 N Sh	
(3-11-(3	ful.	+ 5 - 9 + -	30/00	/130	130 01 00	
FJ-11-51	Gen	141956	30.64	00.4/	01.60	
19-14-18	Buy	147431	2146	₹ 9/	16.15 23.00	

ų.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle

Incident

Search

Insurance

No.

Date/Time

Status

Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJA9006B

16 Nov 2017 / 18:20:00

Successful A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Previous

SHA WESTR

1/1

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					100			
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'e	d St	atus	
Main	20 Nov 2017 Edit Reg		17 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$280.0 Edit Es	imates	S\$280.00 View Rpt		R	ending for eport Cancel Case	ille
	Main	R	eference	C	aim Deta	ils [Docum	ents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by adjuster	1		
Insured:	Ung Euge	ne, ID: 521051	51F:			***				
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.:	19930382	1R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA248	7R			Date of L		017 14:00 - :59 ths and 17 Day		Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 178	7870438SG			Policy/Co Note No.		5719-09 (Compr	ehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJA9006E	i i			Policy No (Claiman		701MFSH			
					Excess:		-,			
Repairer:			ng Pte Ltd (Loyang							
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc ian.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	-6419-30	00 [Handle	d by Ler, Berna	rd-JQ]		
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (apital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	2222311				9742T-0		
Adjuster:	29/11/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by KALVIN A	NG WEI KUN]	[Final	Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(21/11/2017)	No OI GIA Rep	ort							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handl	er As	signed By	Completed	On C	reated On	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA2487R (1787870438SG)
[SJA9006B]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Nov 16 2017 2:00PM
[Ung Eugene]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

_		pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	view	View in Brow	ser v
Vid			1 per	-	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	27/02/18 10:56	Video - Accident	0	Load AVI	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Ingelitation	Thumbnail	1000
1	19/01/18 10:27	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SJA9006B, Claimant: UNG EUGENE	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	North Street	Thumbnail	-
1	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	¥.
10	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	W
17	20/11/17 17:23	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
18	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
0.0	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	20/11/17 17:23	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
22	20/11/17 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23.	20/11/17 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	20/11/17 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1	Thumbnail	Print
1	21/11/17 09:09	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	21/11/17 09:09	TP GIA REPORT	O	Load PDF	
3	22/11/17 09:53	Non reporting letter	6	Load PDF	
4	23/01/18 10:53	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	02/08/18 10:57	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
б	02/08/18 10:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	02/08/18 10:57	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	02/08/18 10:57	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	02/08/18 10:57	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	annihalas promis , anniy kanasani , anniy
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEA	8.4		
1 - 4	L IVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident:	SJA9006B (Insd veh	1	Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A)
Date of Accident:	SHA2487R (TP veh)			
	16/11/2017			
01110 0 11			W WE WEST	1
Global Sum Settleme	ent : [X] Yes	1 -1	[] No	-
Repair Estimate		: \$	1,730.36	4
Final Repair Cost		: \$	540.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		1.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		1.50 days
LTA / GIA Search Fe	ee	: \$		1
Others:		: \$		1
		: \$		4
Final Settlement Sur		: \$	540.00	
is Third Party Work pelow)	shop GIA Registered	? [X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA Re	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
	100(%)		NIL Assessed Liabi	lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.
	mity to be miled drifty for	Grain	omatoria aria for c	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n		
ComfortDelGro	Engineering Pte Ltd		: S	540.
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
9)			: \$	
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow		: \$: \$: \$	ases where BOLA does not ap

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG17022102/K1UB3Q2

Date: 02/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100055719-09

Claimant Vehicle SH/

e SHA2487R

Insured Vehicle No: SJA9006B

Date of Loss: 16/11/2017 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1787870438SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SHA2487R

Make & Model: HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A) Engine No: D4EAB974366

Reg. Date: 30/06/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Chassis No: KMHET41VMBA813238

Colour: Blue Odometer: 147457 km

Engine Capacity: 1991 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R16
Front Left Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 7 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm
Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,067.16	0.00	1,067.16	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		550.00	280.00	270.00	49.09
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	1,617.16	280.00	1,337.16	82.69
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	113.20	19.60	93.60	82.69
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,730.36	299.60	1,430.76	82.69
	+ Loss of Use (1.5 x S	75.00			
	+ Car Rental (1.5 x S	\$106.81/day) (S\$)	160.22		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		5.35		
	1	Nett Liability (S\$)	540.17		
	Global Sun	n Settlement (S\$)	540.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 17/11/2017

Date Inspected: 17/11/2017 Inspected At: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Repair	538.80 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	136.30 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.10 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH)	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH)	Repair	29.20 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH)	Serviceable	20.10 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	14.30 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE (CRACKED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	25.00 FS	*-FS
9	1		*FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (CRACKED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	30.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=S	SpcNett L=ListItemDisc			
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,320.20	0.00
			- List Item Disco	unt on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	253.04	0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,067.16	0.00
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	550.00	280.00
	Rep	ort was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >